
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= ALFA
MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202203230001
18360

03/23/2022
10:55:22

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLAPP
JASMYN
REBECCA

202206200002
45810

06/20/2022
10:11:38

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DENNIS
ALYSSA C

202207110002
72380

07/11/2022
09:24:38

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS
DARLENE
FLEMING

202208170003
23330

08/17/2022
02:06:01

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROGERS
PATRICIA
BROOKS

202209280003
71390

09/28/2022
10:16:26

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROWN
ANGELA
MARIE

202209280003
71550

09/28/2022
10:41:18

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WESSON
SARAH ELISE

202210210003
97240

10/21/2022
11:02:54

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RANGEL
GARCIA
JONATHAN A

202212270004
59900

12/27/2022
02:30:36

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS JAMES

202301090000
06660

01/09/2023
11:13:58

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

HERRERA
HERRERA
ROSITA

Instr
#:20190204000
035920

202304260001
21150

04/26/2023
09:54:00

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DONALD
KANDACE L

202304210001
14920

04/21/2023
10:21:18

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CALDERON
JOSE

202305110001
39300

05/11/2023
10:45:44

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ARCHER
TYLER
ANTHONY

202305110001
39320

05/11/2023
10:50:57

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCOURT
LORI
ROBERTSON

202306010001
63750

06/01/2023
11:01:55

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KIRKSEY
CORMESHIA

202306050001
68810

06/05/2023
10:50:06

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUDMAN
CHRISTOPHE
R RYAN

202307100002
04460

07/10/2023
11:44:23

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ARMSTRONG
CRYSTAL ANN

202308240002
54710

08/24/2023
10:32:54

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALAMEDA
ARISTIA

202308140002
45050

08/14/2023
12:50:16

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SPAIN
DOUGLAS C



202308140002
45060

08/14/2023
12:52:07

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROSS JUSTIN
SHANE

202310120003
02490

10/12/2023
10:23:04

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

RICHARDS
SARAH
ELIZABETH
DIXON

Instr
#:20191107000
413640

202311090003
29890

11/09/2023
10:53:01

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WASHINGTON
BRIONNAH I

202311150003
34780

11/15/2023
10:10:07

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BYERS KAYLA
MICHELLE

202311170003
37300

11/17/2023
10:43:09

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CAMPBELL
RUSSELL
TODD

202311170003
37330

11/17/2023
10:53:34

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GANO JACOB
KEIFER

202403270000
82880

03/27/2024
11:06:04

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COHILL
DIANDRA
LASHAN

202404110001
03640

04/11/2024
10:36:34

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOWERY
JACOB ADAM

202404110001
03660

04/11/2024
10:40:15

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MACEDO
GUILLERMO R

202404040000
92950

04/04/2024
10:25:44

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS YOUNGBLOO
D JAQUAN L

199809300003
81361

09/30/1998
12:41:31

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOOD,
SKYLER G

199812040004
83311

12/04/1998
01:16:30

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KEMP, TERRY


