Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202203230001 18360	03/23/2022 10:55:22	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CLAPP JASMYN REBECCA						·
202206200002 45810	06/20/2022 10:11:38	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DENNIS ALYSSA C						
202207110002 72380	07/11/2022 09:24:38	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS DARLENE FLEMING						
202208170003 23330	08/17/2022 02:06:01	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROGERS PATRICIA BROOKS						
202209280003 71390	09/28/2022 10:16:26	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROWN ANGELA MARIE						
202209280003 71550	09/28/2022 10:41:18	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WESSON SARAH ELISE						
202210210003 97240	10/21/2022 11:02:54	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RANGEL GARCIA JONATHAN A						
202212270004 59900	12/27/2022 02:30:36	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS JAMES						
202301090000 06660	01/09/2023 11:13:58	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	HERRERA HERRERA ROSITA					Instr #:20190204000 035920	
202304260001 21150	04/26/2023 09:54:00	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DONALD KANDACE L						
202304210001 14920	04/21/2023 10:21:18	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CALDERON JOSE						
202305110001 39300	05/11/2023 10:45:44	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ARCHER TYLER ANTHONY						
202305110001 39320	05/11/2023 10:50:57	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCOURT LORI ROBERTSON						
202306010001 63750	06/01/2023 11:01:55	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KIRKSEY CORMESHIA						
202306050001 68810	06/05/2023 10:50:06	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUDMAN CHRISTOPHE R RYAN						
202307100002 04460	07/10/2023 11:44:23	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ARMSTRONG CRYSTAL ANN						
202308240002 54710	08/24/2023 10:32:54	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALAMEDA ARISTIA						
202308140002 45050	08/14/2023 12:50:16	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SPAIN DOUGLAS C						

202308140002 45060	08/14/2023 12:52:07	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROSS JUSTIN SHANE				
202310120003 02490	10/12/2023 10:23:04	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	RICHARDS SARAH ELIZABETH DIXON			Instr #:20191107000 413640	
202311090003 29890	11/09/2023 10:53:01	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WASHINGTON BRIONNAH I				
202311150003 34780	11/15/2023 10:10:07	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BYERS KAYLA MICHELLE				
202311170003 37300	11/17/2023 10:43:09	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CAMPBELL RUSSELL TODD				
202311170003 37330	11/17/2023 10:53:34	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GANO JACOB KEIFER				
202403270000 82880	03/27/2024 11:06:04	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COHILL DIANDRA LASHAN				
202404110001 03640	04/11/2024 10:36:34	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LOWERY JACOB ADAM				
202404110001 03660	04/11/2024 10:40:15	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MACEDO GUILLERMO R				
202404040000 92950	04/04/2024 10:25:44	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	YOUNGBLOO D JAQUAN L				
199809300003 81361	09/30/1998 12:41:31	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOOD, SKYLER G				
199812040004 83311	12/04/1998 01:16:30	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KEMP, TERRY				